USBC Open Championships - Participation Prize List

20-29 Years of Tournament Participation

(list only includes cashers)

Pins Over
Average
Rank |Prize (Team) First Name |Last Name City State |Years
1 $600.00 173 Jeff Dent Glade Hill VA 21
2 $406.83 146 Dean Hebner Portland OR 28
3 $324.11 129 Dean Fote Manitowoc WI 25
4 $275.83 127 Adam Grzesiak Midland MI 22
5 $243.38 123 Rusty Hays Georgetown X 27
6 $219.72 120 Christopher Strehl Mesa AZ 24
7 $201.52 118 Donald Campbell Lyndhurst VA 23
8 $186.97 116 Jimmy Brewer Mount Washington KY 21
9 $169.98 113 Anthony Braga Mountain House CA 24
10 $169.98 113 Kent Rothfuss Hastings NE 21
11 $156.36 110 Barry Slater Locust NC 21
12 $142.59 101 Chad Kuehmichel Waunakee WI 23
13 $142.59 101 Steven McCracken Morrison CO 23
14 $142.59 101 Kevin Montalbano Shelby Township MI 22
15 $131.34 100 Paul Fleming Fort Worth TX 27
16 $124.53 99 Jason Dousharm Avondale AZ 28
17 $124.53 99 James Steffensen Post Falls ID 21
18 $118.53 98 Shawn Clifford Auburn MI 23
19 $114.97 96 Richard Short Oak Park IL 21
20 $111.70 95 Steven De Kerf Sheboygan Falls WI 24
21 $108.66 94 David Steward Hutto X 26
22 $104.54 93 Chris Hough Byron MN 26
23 $104.54 93 Andrew Stone Bloomington IL 23
24 $100.78 92 Michael Boecher Gardnerville NV 23
25 $ 98.48 91 Erik Zukaitis Belguim WI 20
26 $ 95.30 89 Tony Voss South Sioux City NE 22
27 $ 95.30 89 Dan Weaver St. Anthony ID 21
28 $ 90.57 87 Adam Brodie Bluffton SC 23
29 $ 90.57 87 Larry Dall Council Bluffs IA 22
30 $ 90.57 87 Johnny Le Lincoln NE 21
31 $ 85.65 86 Shay Froemming Elkhorn WI 25
32 $ 85.65 86 Jesse McKinney Sedro Woolley WA 23
33 $ 85.65 86 David Reeves Cuyahoga Falls OH 21
34 $ 81.40 85 Michael Sullivan Mesquite X 26
35 $ 81.40 85 Lawrence Jones Severn MD 25
36 $ 81.40 85 Chris Curry Indianapolis IN 22
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Brad
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Grand Haven
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Richard
Frank
Jesse
Mike
Beau
Peter
Michael
Jon
Terry
William
Jeff
Kevin
Rene
Seth
Heath
Rodney
Joseph
Robert
Bryan
Rolando
Reginald
Malcolm
Jay
Vayle
Joseph
Rayetta
Jason
Thomas
Brad
Eugene
Jerome
Jose
Eric
Gerald
Shawn
Justin
Joseph
Walter
Dennis
Terry
Wade
Daniel
Larry
Scott

Goepel
Poco
Huisman
Cardullo
Peterson
Jones
Donovan
Estes
Heflin
Wellmaker
Phillips
Lohrke
Villa
Tucker
Haug
Chris
Fleischer
Grams
Adkins
Jimenez
Doxtater
Hall

Witt
Floria
Vickrey
Dominguez
Locken
Schlomann
Weber
Bradtke
Anderson
Flores
Lund
Clark
Dotson
Swanek
Ramsdell
Espinda
Groshek
Brink
Mccoy
Cavanaugh
Vogt
Exner

Sussex
Island Lake
Grundy Center
Salem

Galva

New Castle
Charlotte
Lufkin
Colorado Springs
Snellville
Springfield
Franksville
Tucson
Elkhart

Sun Prairie
Elkhart
Hoffman Estates
Ypsilanti
Troy
Brownsville
Las Vegas
Augusta
Kaufman
Cerritos
Aurora
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Bismarck
Saddle Brook
Clinton
Collinsville
Beaumont
Robinson
Bismarck
Shelton
Plano

Grand Island
Canaan
Albugquerque
Ambherst Junction
Indianapolis
Forks
Random Lake
Louisville
Adams
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Keith
Brian
Patrick
Scott
David
Shannon
Craig
Jason
Joseph
Nicholas
Michael
Sean
Michael
David
Brian
Mike
Jim
Dan
Rick
Steve
Mark
Kelley
Dennis
Richard
Eddie
John
John
Darren
Chad
Cesar
James
Christopher
Rick
Roger
Mark
Ron
Steven
Tony
Robert
Ryan
Daniel
Mark
John
Jeffrey

Krostal
Pape
Shipley
Williams
Cooper
Dins
McDonald
Swinney
Griese
Pedro
Toth
Kilburn
Lame
Mcllrath
O'Mara
Steinert
Young
Homan
Jackson
Grant
Pitchford
Bennett
Hubert
McClarey
Hamblen
Hull
Creggett
Zombro
Meyer
Benavides
Finn
Ratliff
Shadday
Stansbery
Booke
Hawkins
Crabtree
Brass
Hill
Goettsch
Warner
Kemper
Meczynski
Slavsky

Trevor
Clinton
Indianapolis
Aberdeen
Pensacola
Fitchburg
St. Paul
Flagstaff
Slinger
Ledyard
Amboy
Keene
Groton
Houston
Penfield
Hoisington
Chestnut
Barrington

West Des Moines

Goodyear
Springfield

St. Clair Shores

Saukville
Sturgeon Lake
La Vista
Glendale
Dolton
Lebanon
Alexandria
Chicago
Saline
Elmhurst
Liberty Center
New Hampton
Tallahasee
Washouga
Canyon

Twin Falls
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Canastota
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Aurora
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Casey
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Dominic
Dwight
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Steve
Sheldon
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Michael
Bob
Jimmy
Doug
Jeffrey
Rick
Clarence
Kirk
David
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Jason
William
Narvis

Cauwels
Harned
Liepold
Marek
Schmitt
Locke
Palojarvi
Hall
Matheny
New
Hupf
Luther
Jensen
Ostrove
Sherlock
Griffin
Phillips
Potoski III
Heiberger
Gibney
Kluck
Campbell
Pelc
Coda
Wiseman
Howard
Lee
Bellows
Frye
Nugent
Carpenter
Manolis
Leazer
Crowl
Moyer
Campbell
Carrigan
McQueen
Hauskins
Ferguson
Hosek
Borden
Bauer
Thompson

North Arlington
Marengo
Byron
Rockport
Gillette
Clayton
Streamwood
Aberdeen
Coloma
Alvin
Markesan
Tomahawk

West Valley City

Silver Spring
St. Joseph
Gainesville
Partlow
Spartan
Farley
Oregon
Williamston
Houston
Chicago
Cherryvale
Virden
Parkville
Aliso Viejo
El Mirage
McDonough
Longview
Bolivar
Arlington
Kimberly

Bel Air
Ashtabula
Newport News
Evanston
Fresno
Cedar Rapids
Bothell
Munroe Falls
Scottsdale
Reading

Fort Wayne
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X
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MD
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Frank
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Stan
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Curt
Scott
Richard
Ricky
Kristopher

Strasser
Barton
Thompson
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Wilke
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Jusino
Mojzak
Rusch
Kingan
Shepard
Deplanche
Barnishin
Cholko
McDonald
Keksi
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Secrist
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Houck
Quakenbush
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Remp
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Gaither
Hill
Cronce
Daigger
Sanders
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Bradley
Larsen
Bogenschutz
Kolk

Logansport
North East
Chicago
Hudson
Langhorne
Bloomfield Hills
Clinton
Battleboro
Jacksonville
Kissimmee
Brownsville
Deer Park
Lakewood
Taylor
Euless

Old Forge
Sumter
Wichita Falls
Cuba City
Valparaiso
New Prague

North Huntingdon

Wood Dale
Lucedale
Castro Valley
Council Bluffs
Indianapolis
Orlando
Salem
Oswego
Lincoln
Roselle
Woodbridge
Brentwood
Murphy
Bellevue
Chatham
Coal City
Tigard
Maxwell
Alda
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Cleveland
Norwalk
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Gregory
Robert
Marcus
Charles
David
Brad
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Bill
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Kenneth
Terry
Daniel
Kenneth
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Ben
Donald
Rich
Jeffrey
Todd
Brandon
Erik
Todd
Michael
Alex
Greg
Brady
Andre
Joseph
Richard
Thomas
Joseph
George
David
Donald
Kent
Jon
Johnny
Tim
Sean
William
Terry
David
Mike
Harley

Madeo
Brown
Starkey
Marks
Merrill
Shepherd
Wise
Langel
Fugitt
Lewis
Rummler
Streeter
Pritchard
Wilson
Toebben
Zukowski
Flood
Vainauskas
Christensen
White
Mattingly
Siadek
Dugo
Mejia

Stuekerjuergen

Hoefer
Robinson
Tanner
Anifer
Benevente
Shepherd
Graves
Molinet
Maloney
Simmons
Stoltz
Gutridge
Petersen
Shelton
Scholl
Taylor
Renshaw
Weyer
Thomsen

Pueblo
Tuscaloosa
Houston
Chesapeake
Panama City
Salt Lake City
Saginaw
Rudyard
Grapevine
Sioux Falls
Crystal River
Littleton
Spotsylvania
Hitchcock
St. Charles
Lee

Morton Grove
Oak Forest
Summerville
Greenwood
Graham
South Elgin
Carol Stream
Santa Paula
West Point
Marshall
Pueblo
Calera
Lemont
Edinburg
Martinsville
Deland
Evansville
Georgetown
Maquoketa
Austinburg
Woodbridge
Brooklyn Center
Wentzville
Wappingers Falls
Bedford
Robinson
Rapid City
Spokane

Cco
AL
TX
VA
FL
uTt
MI
MT
TX
SD
FL
CoO
VA
TX
MO
MA
IL
IL
SC
SC
WA
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AL
IL
TX
VA
FL
IN
OH
IA
OH
VA
MN
MO
NY
TX
IL
SD
WA
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Glenn
Darren
Chris
Thomas
Kenneth
Jeff
Anthony
Donald
Alder
Jeff
Jeffery
William
Mark
Greg
Lyle
Michael
Jeffrey
Gerard
Matt
Mike
Steven
Angela
Michael
Andrew
Jay
Jason
Sergio
Richard
Kenneth
Mark
Daniel
Dennis
Bill
Gregory
Kenneth
Patrick
Michael
Donald
Quintin
Raymond
Derek
Charles
Jeffory
Travis

Groves
Inkman
Breshears
Grace
Hurst
Kusnerick
Franklin
Kyle
Ahlvin
Bartholomew
Darden
Kindelspire
Ash
Chestnut
Jensen
Strack
Jensen
Conard
Burdick
Emerson
Tom
Chirpich
Larson
Nieman
Nephew
Flaugh
Barros
Eaton
Hoalcraft
Spencer
Distler
Schwartz
Sell
Antonov
Harlan
Gorman
Elvert
Yoshiara
Mayberry
LeChase
Magno
Tata
Davis
Hersrud

Amarillo
Naperville
Albany

Moon Township
Dayton
Streator

Frisco

Little ElIm
Vicksburg
Haven

Helena
Marianna
Daytona Beach
Springfield
Boulder City
Chanute

Lisle

Geismar
Springfield
Fargo

West College Corner

Urbandale
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Washington
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Shawnee
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Ryan
Tim
James
William
Darrin
Matt
Gary
Christopher
Martin
Terry
Jack
Lenzy
Mike
Robert
Gary
Thomas
Robert
Timothy
Vickie
Mark
Robert
Eric
Donald
James
David
Jeff
William
Jeffery
Ken
Wayne
Tamara
Dwight
Allen
Vito
Timothy
Terry
Bruce
Kevin
Brian
Steve
Adam
Mike
James
Casey

Mouw
Nelson
Banka
Nisewonder
Cisar
Barker
Phillips
Bryant
Capullo Jr.
Mason
Tucker
Chambers
Graham
Kaytor
Quaintance
Trout
Adams
Schmieder
Musolino
Saale
Dooley
Montgomery
Juetten
Pitts
Lavallee
Baxter
Hoesche
Moody
Barton
Eaves
McKenzie
Ritter
Smith
Figlioli
Headen
Austin
David
Gagnon
Thacker
Schraiber
Grubb
Rayl
Ronning
Clark

Muskegon
Mundelein
Grandville
Franklin

Grand Junction

Arlington Heights

Broken Arrow
Austin
Schenectady
Ames
Elkhart
Virginia Beach
Elwood
Glencoe
Perrysburg
Pottsville
Port Matilda
Oconomowoc
Phoenix
Zachary
Grovetown
Byron Center
Fort Worth
Elmira

El Cajon
Rochester
Wilber
Lafayette
Crystal Lake
Boynton Beach
Valley Head
Austin
Racine

Aldie
Wetumpka
Crystal River
St. Peters
Norco

Joppa
Machesney Park
Troy
Mulvane
Herndon
Kingwood

MI
IL

MI
OH
Cco

OK
TX
NY
IA

IN

VA
IN

MN
OH
PA
PA
WI
AZ

GA
MI
TX
NY
CA
MN
NE
IN
IL
FL
AL
TX
WI
VA
AL
FL
MO
CA
MD

OH
KS
VA
TX

20
20
29
28
27
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
28
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
28
28
28
28
26
25
24
20
20
20
20
28
27
27
27
26



389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

R 2 2 e 2 = T = i s 2~ -2 = i - e R T i = i = i i L 2 2 = -~ 2

16.57
16.57
16.57
16.57
16.57
16.57
16.57
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
16.12
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.58
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Jay
Mark
James
John
Timothy
Brandon
Troy
Michael
Robert
Frank
Mike
Steve
Rick
Ted

Xyl
Graeme
Rudy
Jeffrey
Wayne
Joseph
William
Kevin
Gary
Craig
Anthony
Michael
Kenny
Byron
Michelle
Matt
Steven
Terry
Shawn
Brandon
Michael
Vernon
Mark
Terry
Alan
Russ
William
Patrick
John
Christopher

Lere
Burnau
Grimshaw
Donovan
Martin
Gronwoldt
McKinney
Scherr
Cassatt
DeGeorge
Fravel
Freeland
Bogucki
Turner
Barruel
Furbert
Jimenez
Dodson
Manwill
Scrandis
Wasserman
Mink
Preston
Goodwin
Corrao
Mitchell
Stephens
Bachman
Titta-Bogott
Roberts
Fetty
Gearhart
King
Moyle
Brower
Peterson
Hendricks
Blosch
Dean
Prenot
Rath

Brick
Cofey
Pounders

Moorhead
Kansas City
Canterbury
Melbourne
Lake City
LeRoy
Yorktown
Bradenton
Blue Grass
Houston
Pasadena
Wichita
Broadview Heights
Yuma
Gainesville
St. David's
Brownsville
Waxahachie
Florence
Mount Airy
Lakewood
Jacksonville
Cheektowaga
Buffalo
Lakeland
Rialto
Frankfort
Nazareth
Coconut Creek
Lockport
Gilbert
Boerne
Covington
Mexico
Lewisville
Lake Wales
Wenonah
South Wayne
Clute
Crochane
Stevensville
Buffalo
Oceanside
Madison

MN
KS
CT
FL
MI
MN
VA
FL
IA
TX
TX
KS
OH
AZ
VA
FC
TX
TX
MT
MD
Cco
FL
NY
MN
FL
CA
KY
PA
FL
IL
AZ
TX
GA
MO
TX
FL
NJ
WI
TX
WI
MI
NY
CA
WI

26
25
22
21
21
20
20
29
27
27
26
26
21
21
20
20
20
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
29
29
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
24



433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444

B = i - e .

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Paul
Nicholaus
Steve
Jay
David
Richard
Marion
Ronald
Michael
Robert
Chris
Chris

Shields Jr.

Morgan
Wenzel
Futrell
Kline
Martin
Patterson
Bear
Fuller
Lipinski
Shipman
Thom

Fleming Island
Singletown
Union
Lawrence
Manasqua
Newalla

Port Orchard
Christmas
Clinton
Bloomingdale
Urbana

San Jose

FL
CA
MI
KS
NJ
OK
WA
FL
OH
NJ
IL
CA

23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20



